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MAHARASHTRA

Contact us for your Notification copy

S. No. Holiday Date Day
1 Republic Day 26th Jan Fri
2 Chhatrapati Shivaji 19th Feb Mon

Maharaj Jayanti
3 Mahashivratri 8th Mar Fri
4 Holi (Second Day) 25th Mar Mon
5 Good Friday 29th Mar Fri
6 Gudhi Padwa 9th Apr Tue
7 Ramzan-Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) 11th Apr Thu

(Shawal-1)
8 Dr. Babasaheb 14th Apr Sun

Ambedkar Jayanti
9 Ram Navami 17th Apr Tue
10 Mahavir 21st Apr Sun

Janmakalyanak
11 Maharashtra Din 1st May Thu
12 Buddha Pournima 23rd May Thu
13 Bakri ID (Id-Uz-Zuha) 17th Jun Mon
14 Moharum 17th Jul Tue
15 Independence Day 15th Aug Thu
16 Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) 15th Aug Thu
17 Ganesh Chaturthi 7th Sep Sat
18 Id-E-Milad 16th Sep Mon
19 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct Tue
20 Dasara 12th Oct Sat
21 Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Pujan) 1st Nov Fri
22 Diwali (Bali Pratipada) 2nd Nov Sat
23 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15th Nov Fri
24 Christmas 25th Dec Wed

Only for Banks to enable them to close their yearly accounts
1 Books Closing 1st Apr Mon

Only for the offices of the State Government, State Public Sector undertakings, 
Municipal Corporation, Municipal Council, Nagar Panchayat, Zilla Parishad, 
Panchayat Samittee and Village Panchayat.
1 Bhaubeej 3rd Nov Sun
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WEST BENGAL
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S. No. Compulsory Holidays Date Day
1 Republic Day 26th Jan Fri
2 Basant Panchami 14th Feb Wed

Sri Panchami
3 Holi (Second Day) 25th Mar Mon
4 Good Friday 29th Mar Fri
5 Id-Ul-Fitr 11th Apr Thu 
6 Mahavir Jayanti 21st Apr Sun
7 Buddha Purnima 23rd May Thu
8 Bakri Id (Id-Uz-Zuha) 17th Jun Mon
9 Moharram 17th Jul Wed
10 Independence Day 15th Aug Thu
11 Id-E-Milad 16th Sep Mon
12 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct Wed
13 Dussehra (Mahaashtami / 11th Oct Fri

Mahnavami) Addl. Day
14 Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) 12th Oct Sat
15 Diwali (Deepavali) 31st Oct Thu
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15th Nov Fri
17 Christmas 25th Dec Wed

S. No. Restricted Holidays Date Day
1 New Year’s Day 1st Jan Mon
2 Lohri 13th Jan Sat
3 Makar Sankranti 14th Jan Sun
4 Magha Bihu / Pongal 15th Jan Mon
5 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 17th Jan Wed
6 Netaji Subash Chandra Bose’s Birthday 23rd Jan Tue
7 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 25th Jan Thu
8 Shivaji Jayanti 19th Feb Mon
9 Guru Ravi Das’ Birthday 24th Feb Sat
10 Swami Dayanand Saraswati’s Birthday 6th Mar Wed
11 Maha Shivaratri 8th Mar Fri
12 Holika Dahan 24th Mar Sun
13 Dolyatra 25th Mar Mon
14 Easter Sunday 31st Mar Sun
15 Jamat-ul-Vidha 5th Apr Fri
16 Chaitra Suklad / Gudi Padwa / Ugadi / Cheti Chand 9th Apr Tue
17 Vaisakhi / Vishu 13th Apr Sat
18 Meshadi (Tamil New Year) / Vaisakhadi 14th Apr Sun

(Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam)
19 Ram Navami 17th Apr Wed
20 Rabindranath Tagore’s Birthday 8th May Wed
21 Rath Yatra 7th Jul Sun
22 Parsi New Year / Nauraj 15th Aug Thu
23 Raksha Bandhan 19th Aug Mon
24 Janmashtami (Vaisnava) 26th Aug Mon
25 Ganesha Chaturthi / Vinayak Chaturthi 7th Sep Sat
26 Onam / Thiru Onam Day 15th Sep Sun
27 Dussehra (Saptami) 10th Oct Thu
28 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 17th Oct Thu
29 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20th Oct Sun
30 Naraka Chaturdasi 31st Oct Thu
31 Govardhan Puja 2nd Nov Sat
32 Bhai Duj 3rd Nov Sun
33 Pratihar/Surya Shashti (Chhat Puja) 7th Nov Thu
34 Jagadhatri Puja 8th Nov Fri
35 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Matyrdom Day 24th Nov Sun
36 Christmas Eve 24th Dec Tue
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CONTACT US

For your complete list of Pan India (state
specific) Public Holidays get in touch with
us.

You can reach us via Call / SMS / WhatsApp
/ Email.
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